INDOOR LIVING
PRICE LIST | CANADA | EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1ST, 2021
2
H
O
M
E
 R

Extended flange for undermount reveal installation REV 220 $
CUSTOM GRIDS
How to order a cutom grid for a custom drain position
A custom grid number is always composed of two types
of information:
1.	 Choose the grid model that fits with the sink on which the drain position has been
changed.
2.	 Add the the code of the drain position after the grid model. Separate with a dash.
Use this code to place your order
Model number
200909 DP1-
DRAIN POSITION CODE FOR SINGLE BOWL
DESCRIPTION OPTION PRICE
Rear left corner of the bowl DP1 220 $
Rear right corner of the bowl DP3 220 $
Center left of the bowl DP4 220 $
Center of the bowl DP5 220 $
Center right of the bowl DP6 220 $
DRAIN POSITION CODE FOR DOUBLE BOWL
DESCRIPTION OPTION PRICE
Center of the bowl DP55 220 $
Price List effective December 1st, 2021 | Prices are subjected to change
8
H
O
M
E
 R
E
F
IN
E
M
E
N
T
S
 B
Y
 J
U
L
IE
N
À LA CARTE
How to create your product number
An À la Carte product number is always composed of two types of information:
1.	 The model number of the chosen sink forms the basis for the number.
2.	 The code(s) referring to the various options added to the basic sink
are set off by dashes.
Use this code to place your order
Model number
2
3
5
4
1 Divider 1" wide, 3" from the topTopmount / Flushmount
Left built-in drainboard ADA compliant
Far right hole
003238 TF DB112 DV2- - -
21 3
ADA-
4
HP5-
5
Price List effective December 1st, 2021 | Prices are subjected to change
PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN.
CABINET
WIDTH (In)
PKG.
WEIGHT